
South Tama County Invitational
JV Boys     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      19:26      1:42
    2   Grundy Center                  8    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  50      24:48      2:27

 Incomplete Teams:  East Marshall, West Marshall
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jacob Staroska               SR    Grinnell                          18:23      5:55
      2       2   Matthew Cunningham           FR    Grinnell                          18:55      6:05
      3       3   Adam Gruman                  SO    Grinnell                          19:51      6:23
      4       4   Marko Mrsic                  SR    Grinnell                          19:57      6:25
      5       5   Jonah Benning-Shorb          SR    Grinnell                          20:05      6:28
      6       6   Kaiden Gosselink             JR    Grinnell                          20:22      6:33
      7       7   Michael Guinane              SR    Grinnell                          20:24      6:34
      8           Eli Ivanov                   FR    Grinnell                          20:28      6:35
      9           Steven Parmley               FR    Grinnell                          20:58      6:45
     10           Elijah Havlik                SO    Grinnell                          21:04      6:47
     11           David Gilbert                JR    Grinnell                          21:08      6:48
     12           Dorian Twedt                 SO    East Marshall                     21:20      6:52
     13           Ryan Gruman                  FR    Grinnell                          21:35      6:57
     14           Branon Harter                JR    Grinnell                          21:53      7:02
     15           Brycen Heng                  FR    Grinnell                          21:59      7:05
     16           Dalton Gosselink             FR    Grinnell                          22:01      7:05
     17           Zach Finders                 SO    East Marshall                     22:02      7:05
     18           Jarrett Rose                 FR    Grinnell                          22:07      7:07
     19           Mason Rudkin                 SO    West Marshall                     22:26      7:13
     20           Ellis Mertens                SR    Grinnell                          22:40      7:18
     21           Steven Sharpe                JR    Grinnell                          22:42      7:18
     22           Brody Halter                 FR    West Marshall                     23:11      7:28
     23           Brett Gibson                 FR    Grinnell                          23:24      7:32
     24       8   Jordan Lehr                  SO    Grundy Center                     23:26      7:33
     25           Jayden Creps                 FR    Grinnell                          23:27      7:33
     26           Braden Furness               SR    Grinnell                          23:51      7:40
     27           Dalton Kies                  SR    Grinnell                          23:56      7:42
     28           Noah Furness                 SO    Grinnell                          24:01      7:44
     29       9   Jadon Spear                  FR    Grundy Center                     24:25      7:51
     30           Roland Eckhardt              SO    Grinnell                          24:40      7:56
     31      10   Carter Murphy                SR    Grundy Center                     24:48      7:59
     32           Josh Stepanek                SR    Grinnell                          24:57      8:02
     33      11   Eli Harberts                 JR    Grundy Center                     25:29      8:12
     34           Oswaldo Ambrosio             SO    Grinnell                          25:41      8:16
     35      12   Weber Cole                   JR    Grundy Center                     25:53      8:20
     36           Alec Benbow                  SO    West Marshall                     26:11      8:26
     37           Case Kopsa                   SR    West Marshall                     26:12      8:26
     38           Nikhil Patel                 FR    Grinnell                          27:51      8:58
     39           Garrett Locker               JR    Grinnell                          27:51      8:58
     40           Sloan Volkmann               SO    Grinnell                          28:25      9:09
     41      13   Dakota Gleissner             FR    Grundy Center                     29:13      9:24
     42      14   Laughlin Dalton              SR    Grundy Center                     29:39      9:33
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South Tama County Invitational
JV Boys     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   15
    1    Jacob Staroska, SR             18:23  5:55
    2    Matthew Cunningham, FR         18:55  6:05
    3    Adam Gruman, SO                19:51  6:23
    4    Marko Mrsic, SR                19:57  6:25
    5    Jonah Benning-Shorb, SR        20:05  6:28
    6    Kaiden Gosselink, JR           20:22  6:33
    7    Michael Guinane, SR            20:24  6:34
         Eli Ivanov, FR                 20:28  6:35
         Steven Parmley, FR             20:58  6:45
         Elijah Havlik, SO              21:04  6:47
         David Gilbert, JR              21:08  6:48
         Ryan Gruman, FR                21:35  6:57
         Branon Harter, JR              21:53  7:02
         Brycen Heng, FR                21:59  7:05
         Dalton Gosselink, FR           22:01  7:05
         Jarrett Rose, FR               22:07  7:07
         Ellis Mertens, SR              22:40  7:18
         Steven Sharpe, JR              22:42  7:18
         Brett Gibson, FR               23:24  7:32
         Jayden Creps, FR               23:27  7:33
         Braden Furness, SR             23:51  7:40
         Dalton Kies, SR                23:56  7:42
         Noah Furness, SO               24:01  7:44
         Roland Eckhardt, SO            24:40  7:56
         Josh Stepanek, SR              24:57  8:02
         Oswaldo Ambrosio, SO           25:41  8:16
         Nikhil Patel, FR               27:51  8:58
         Garrett Locker, JR             27:51  8:58
         Sloan Volkmann, SO             28:25  9:09

  2) Grundy Center                     Score =   50
    8    Jordan Lehr, SO                23:26  7:33
    9    Jadon Spear, FR                24:25  7:51
   10    Carter Murphy, SR              24:48  7:59
   11    Eli Harberts, JR               25:29  8:12
   12    Weber Cole, JR                 25:53  8:20
   13    Dakota Gleissner, FR           29:13  9:24
   14    Laughlin Dalton, SR            29:39  9:33

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Marshall
   12    Dorian Twedt, SO            21:20     6:52
   17    Zach Finders, SO            22:02     7:05

 West Marshall
   19    Mason Rudkin, SO            22:26     7:13
   22    Brody Halter, FR            23:11     7:28
   36    Alec Benbow, SO             26:11     8:26
   37    Case Kopsa, SR              26:12     8:26
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